

Parts List

Item	Part #	Description	
1	N325-0085-SS1SG	cart handle	x
2	N120-0023	nylon cap	x
3	Z570-0036	1/4-20 x 7/8" screw	x
4	N325-0086-SS1SG	cart shelf handle	x
5	N120-0022	left self cap	x
6	N120-0021	right shelf cap	x
7	N570-0013	#8 X 5/8" screw	x
8	N590-0237	scissor cart shelf	x
9	N570-0076	#8 x 1/2" screw	x
10	N570-0111	#14 x 1 1/4" screw	x
11	N010-0804-SS1SG	front cart beam	x
	N160-0017	flex line clip	x
12	N010-0805-SS1SG	rear cart beam	x
13	N525-0047-BK1SG	sliding track rail	x
14	N530-0032	regulator hose DE	x
	N530-0033	regulator hose NL	x
	N530-0037	regulator hose UK	x
	N530-0046	regulator hose CZ	x
	N530-0034	regulator hose DK	x
	N530-0034	regulator hose NO, FI, ES	x
	N530-0038	regulator hose FR	x
	N530-0035	regulator hose SE	x
	N530-0036	regulator hose IT	x
	N530-0044	regulator hose PL	x
	N530-0043	regulator hose RU	x
15	N080-0356-BK1SG	hose mount fitting adapter bracket	x
16	N570-0086	#14 x 1/2" screw	x
17	N135-0045-BK1HT	base	x
18	N570-0104	10-24 x 3/8" screw	x
19	N475-0319	control panel	x
20	N010-0825	manifold 50mbar (DE)	x
	N010-0773	manifold 30mbar (CE)	x
21	N570-0078	10-24 x 3/8" screw	x
22	N585-0089-BK1HT	control panel heat shield	x
23	N380-0020-RD	control knob	x
24	N200-0109-BK1HT	right leg cover	x
25	N200-0108-BK1HT	left leg cover	x
26	N710-0079	drip pan	x
27	N010-0821	left drip pan bracket	x
28	N010-0822	right drip pan bracket	x
29	N570-0073	1/4-20 x 3/8" screw	x
30	Z570-0033	10-24 x 12mm screw	x
31	N100-0047	right burner	x
32	N100-0046	left burner	x
33	N655-0158	left bottom support handle	x
34	N655-0159	right bottom support handle	x

Parts List

Item	Part #	Description	
35	Z570-0029	10-24 x 35mm screw	x
36	N325-0082	top/bottom handle	x
37	N485-0023	clevis pin	x
38	N485-0021	cotter pin	x
39	N080-0302	cross light bracket	x
40	N305-0087-BK2FL	left cooking grid	x
41	N305-0088-BK2FL	right cooking grid	x
42	N735-0018	leg pivot washer	x
43	N720-0067-SS1SG	foot frame tube	x
44	N272-0001	scissor cart foot	x
45	N325-0084	scissor cart foot handle	x
46	N160-0037	CE tank strap bracket	x
47	N010-0806-SS1SG	wheel side frame	x
48	Z745-0001	wheel	x
49	N015-0009	axle	x
50	N160-0026	side shelf folding clip	x
51	N450-0043	axle cap	x
52	N655-0200	left top handle support	x
53	N655-0201	right top handle support	x
54	N390-0003	handle latch	x
55	N685-0017	temperature gauge	x
56	N135-0048-BK1HG	lid casting	x
57	W450-0027	1/2" brass nut	x
58	N255-0057	3/8" - 1/4" union fitting	x
59	N255-0014	fitting	x
60	N640-0003	regulator strap	x
61	N735-0019	8mm washer	x
62	N570-0108	M8 x 35mm screw	x
63	N570-0109	M8 x 60mm screw	x
64	Z450-0015	M8 nut	x
65	N485-0022	8 x 50mm clevis pin	x
66	N570-0110	shoulder screw	x
67	N720-0060	manifold flex	x
68	N555-0058	lighting rod	x
69	N390-0004-BK1SG	slide lock latch	x
70	N630-0006	spring	x
71	N390-0005-SS1SG	slide handle latch	x
72	N500-0042B	slide handle	x
73	Z570-0023	10-24 x 6mm screw	x
74	N010-0942	lid assembly	x
75	N475-0319-SER	control panel assembly	x
76	N010-0943	top handle assembly	x
77	N010-0820-SER	side shelf assembly	x
78	N325-0082B-SER	bottom handle assembly	x
79	N325-0084-SER	scissor cart foot handle assembly	x
80	N525-0047-BK1SG-SER	rail sliding track assembly	x

Parts List

Item	Part #	Description	
81	Z570-0037	10-24 x 38mm screw	x
82	N640-0004	tank strap	x
83	N570-0099	#14 x 3/4" screw	x
84	N320-0006	anti-slip tank guard	x
	56080	griddle	ac
	68286	vinyl cover	ac

x - standard ac - accessory

Parts Diagram

